Item #

52-01
$2-02
$2-03
52-04
$2-05
$2-06
$2-07
$2-08
$2-09
52-10
52-11
$2-12
52-13
52-14
52-15
52-16
52-17
52-18
52-19
52-20
52-21
$2-22
52-23
52-24
$2-25
52-26
$2-27
52-28
$2-29
52-30
52-31
52-32
52-33
52-34
52-35
52-36
52-37
52-38
$2-39
$2-40
52-41
$2-42
52-43
52-44
52-45
$2-46
52-47
52-48
52-49

Ship Name

QUINCY
DRUM

Naval Lyceum
TACOMA
O'BRIEN
CAPELIN
AUGUSTA
AF-3

DENVER/VILLALOBOS

CHAUMONT
PHOENIX
DETROIT
MEDUSA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
LEOPARD

PRES. WARFIELD

GUAM
ATLANTA
HELENA
HONOLULU
OGLALA
BROOKLYN
COLUMBIA
JUNEAU
MONTPELIER
NASHVILLE

MIANTONOMAH

VESTAL
OAK RIDGE
SWIVEL
CANOPUS
HOLLAND
PELIAS
APACHE
PIGEON
NAPA
ONTARIO
SEMINOLE
ARAPAHO
SARSI
WRIGHT
GANNET
JUPITER
NUTHATCH
PLUNKETT
RODMAN
TUSCALOOSA
LCI(L) 217

Bid Amount

45.00
41.60
20.50
35.50
112.50
28.30
25.50
25.50
26.50
32.50
20.00
15.00
23.50
13.50
35.00
8.70
15.70
16.70
18.50
15.50
5.00
4.25
7.50
9.00
6.15
8.00
4.70
5.00
3.00
4.50
5.50
5.80
8.00
8.50
11.75
4.25
5.50
24.25
8.50
5.25
6.30
5.50
8.50
5.25
4.30
8.70
5.50

Item #

S2-133
S2-134
$2-135
S2-136
S2-137
$2-138
$2-139
$2-140
S2-141
S2-142
S2-143
S2-144
S2-145
S2-146
S2-147
S2-148
S2-149
$2-150
S2-151
$2-152
S2-153
S2-154
$2-155
$2-156
S2-157
$2-158
$2-159
S2-160
S2-161
S2-162
S2-163
S2-164
S2-165
S2-166
S2-167
S2-168
S2-169
$2-170
S2-171
S2-172
S2-173
S2-174
$2-175
S2-176
S2-177
S2-178
$2-179
S2-180
S2-181

Ship Name

DOLPHIN
DENTUDA

SHOUP

WRIGHT
TICONDEROGA
NAUTILUS

RELIEF

HANCOCK
CACHALOT

REINA MERCDES
HERBERT

GAR

DENTUDA

ALCOR

CONCORD
CHICAGO

DIXIE

NOA

ORION

ABRAHAM LINCOLN
OREGON CITY
CHARGER

BLACK HAWK
MARKAB

ARIEL

CAMDEN

J F KENNEDY
VESTAL

CARL VINSON
ROE

CACHALOT
HARRY S TRUMAN
PRAIRIE

BENNER

FAIRFAX

GREER

DUPONT

HUNT / LEWIS HANCOCK
ROBERT H McCARD
BORDELON
O'BRIEN

WELLES

AULICK

RICHARD E BYRD
COLE

KRAKEN

LAGARTO
DWIGHT D EISENHOWER
VINSON

Bid Amount

8.60
3.00
3.00
4.60
15.50
8.50
3.00

8.50
3.00

7.25
5.25

14.25

5.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
8.60
3.00
5.10

3.00
8.50
4.00
4.50

4.00
4.00
3.00
4.75
4.75
4.65
4.75
6.50
6.60
3.75
3.00



S2-50
S2-51
S2-52
S2-53
S2-54
S2-55
S2-56
S2-57
S2-58
S2-59
S2-60
S2-61
S2-62
S2-63
S2-64
S2-65
S2-66
S2-67
S2-68
S2-69
S2-70
S2-71
S2-72
S2-73
S2-74
S2-75
S2-76
S2-77
S2-78
S2-79
S2-80
52-81
S2-82
S2-83
S2-84
S2-85
S2-86
S2-87
S2-88
S2-89
S2-90
S2-91
$2-92
S2-93
S2-94
S2-95
S2-96
S2-97
S2-98
S2-99
$2-100

LCT(S) 211

PC 473

PC 590

Sub 78 (formerly R1)
S-29

ALBACOR
AMBERJACK
ARGONAUT
BARBEL

CATFISH

ANDREW DORIA
ASPHALT
BRIARCLIFF
CHICAGO

OCELOT

PRAIRIE STATE
SILICA

WILMETTE

PC 557

SC 666

SC716

S-24

HHMS HEPHAISTOS
HHMS PINDOS
HHMS IERAX
HHMS SPETSAI
Royal Yugoslav JARDAN
ORP PIORUN
Egyptian naval MAHROUSA
HMS ISLANDS FALK
Pakistani MUHAFIZ
HMS INGOLF

H Nether. S FLORES
HMAS TOBRUK
HMAS VOYAGER
MONACACY
ARGONNE
ORTOLAN
CANOPUS
CORVINA
CORVINA
CORVINA

DRUM

FLYING FISH
FLYING FISH
HADDOCK
HADDOCK
KINGFISH

ANGLER

BASHAW
AMBERJACK

9.50
9.50
8.50
28.00
24.50
3.00
3.00
18.50
3.00
6.70
2.00
12.50
6.50
3.50
6.50
4.00
12.50
5.50
2.00
5.50
5.50
8.50

S2-182
$2-183
S2-184
$2-185
S2-186
S2-187
S2-188
S2-189
$2-190
S2-191
$2-192
$2-193
S2-194
$2-195
S2-196
$2-197
$2-198
$2-199
$2-200
S2-201
$2-202
$2-203
S2-204
$2-205
S2-206
$2-207
$2-208
$2-209
$2-210
$2-211
$2-212
$2-213
S2-214
$2-215
$2-216
$2-217
$2-218
$2-219
$2-220
$2-221
S2-222
$2-223
S2-224
$2-225
$2-226
S2-227
$2-228
$2-229
$2-230
S2-231
$2-232

THEODORE ROOSEVELT
GEORGE WASHINGTON

RONALD REGAN
GEORGE H W BUSH
BULMER

FOX

KING

COBIA

BLACK HAWK
BREAM

SEAWOLF

SALEM

MINDORO

SOUTH CAROLINA
WHITLEY
THOMAS A EDISON
CALVERT

EAGLE #38

EAGLE #57

MV CHAMPLAIN
SEATTLE

SEATTLE

SEATTLE

WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
RANGER
MISSISSIPPI

TEXAS

BROOKS

NEW KENT
CHARLES H ROAN
IOWA

MISSOURI

IOWA

MOUNT OLYMPUS
FREEMONT
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
USCGC POLAR SEA
USCGC POLAR SEA
USCGC POLAR SEA
Trident Launch C-4
13th Trident Launch
GEORGIA

NEVADA
GEORGIA

FORT MCHENRY



S2-101
$2-102
$2-103
S2-104
$2-105
S2-106
S2-107
S2-108
$2-109
$2-110
S2-111
S2-112
$2-113
S2-114
S2-115
S2-116
S2-117
S2-118
S2-119
$2-120
S2-121
$2-122
S2-123
S2-124
$2-125
S2-126
S2-127
S2-128
$2-129
$2-130
S2-131
$2-132

BARB

BARB
BLACKFISH
BLACKFISH
BLACKFISH
BLUEFISH
BLUEFISH
BLUEFISH
BONEFISH
BONEFISH
COoD

COoD

COoD

CERO

CERO

CERO
CONSTITUTION
CHARLESTON
WAYNE E MEYER
BROOKS
NIMITZ
SARGO
SARGO
SAURY
SAURY
SPEARFISH
SNAPPER
STURGEON
STINGRAY
STINGRAY
POMPANO
CUTTLEFISH

9.50
3.00
5.00
3.75
5.25

6.00

4.00

4.00

$2-233
S2-234
$2-235
S2-236
S2-237
S2-238
$2-239
$2-240
S2-241
S2-242
S2-243
S2-244
$2-245
S2-246
S2-247
S2-248
S2-249
$2-250
S2-251
$2-252
$2-253
S2-254
$2-255
$2-256
S2-257
$2-258
$2-259
$2-260
S2-261
S2-262
$2-263
S2-264

GERMANTOWN
DENVER

JUNEAU

GRIDLEY

MCKEE

FRANK CABLE
GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN
JAMES K POLK
WHIDBEY ISLAND
SIMON LAKE
SHREVEPORT
USS WYOMING stamp
FLORIDA
FLORIDA

OHIO

OHIO

ALASKA
MICHIGAN
ALABAMA
JAMES MADISON
STONEWALL JACKSON
MALOY

MALOY

MALOY

MALOY

MALOY

MALOY

MALOY

ORLECK

Sub Div 82
CLAUDE V RICKETTS



